
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/16/16 1st Payment 2,077,098

2nd Payment 2,180,953
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,290,001

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,404,501

5th Payment 2,524,726
1 11/30/16 Wed $23,145,668 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,198,427 1.653 3.9% 3.9% 6th Payment 2,650,962
2 12/03/16 Sat $26,782,142 $55,221,537 $54,000,000 $32,600,000 1.658 4.5% 8.2% 7th Payment 2,783,510
3 12/07/16 Wed $24,610,904 $69,097,876 $67,000,000 $40,400,000 1.658 4.1% 12.0% 8th Payment 2,922,686
4 12/10/16 Sat $28,258,756 $85,697,687 $85,000,000 $50,900,000 1.671 4.7% 16.1% 9th Payment 3,068,820
5 12/14/16 Wed $29,458,404 $102,437,417 $100,000,000 $59,800,000 1.671 4.9% 20.3% 10th Payment 3,222,261

6 12/17/16 Sat $32,356,276 $121,908,457 $119,000,000 $70,600,000 1.686 5.4% 24.5% 11th Payment 3,383,374
7 12/21/16 Wed $32,256,952 $138,227,595 $138,000,000 $81,900,000 1.686 5.4% 28.6% 12th Payment 3,552,543
8 12/24/16 Sat $37,057,642 $156,975,454 $122,000,000 $72,360,617 1.686 6.1% 33.0% 13th Payment 3,730,170
9 12/28/16 Wed $34,711,706 $174,536,478 $136,000,000 $80,700,000 1.686 5.8% 36.9% 14th Payment 3,916,678

10 12/31/16 Sat $39,355,216 $194,446,704 $151,000,000 $89,600,000 1.686 6.5% 41.0% 15th Payment 4,112,512
11 01/04/17 Wed $36,936,727 $213,133,390 $164,000,000 $97,300,000 1.686 6.1% 44.6% 16th Payment 4,318,138
12 01/07/17 Sat $41,901,499 $234,331,807 $180,000,000 $106,800,000 1.686 6.9% 48.4% 17th Payment 4,534,045
13 01/11/17 Wed $41,009,370 $255,078,887 $198,000,000 $117,400,000 1.686 6.8% 51.9% 18th Payment 4,760,747
14 01/14/17 Sat $49,862,784 $280,305,004 $217,000,000 $128,700,000 1.686 8.2% 55.8% 19th Payment 4,998,784
15 01/18/17 Wed $47,980,963 $304,579,088 $236,000,000 $140,000,000 1.686 7.9% 59.3% 20th Payment 5,248,723
16 01/21/17 Sat $54,350,434 $332,075,555 $258,000,000 $153,000,000 1.686 8.9% 62.9% 21st Payment 5,511,159
17 01/25/17 Wed $54,649,837 $359,723,494 $293,000,000 $173,800,000 1.686 8.9% 66.2% 22nd Payment 5,786,717
18 01/28/17 Sat $65,492,273 $392,856,737 $320,000,000 $189,800,000 1.686 10.6% 69.8% 23rd Payment 6,076,053
19 02/01/17 Wed $76,509,772 $431,563,851 $359,000,000 $212,900,000 1.686 12.3% 73.5% 24th Payment 6,379,856
20 02/04/17 Sat $81,865,341 $472,980,404 $403,000,000 $239,000,000 1.686 13.1% 77.0% 25th Payment 6,698,849
21 02/08/17 Wed $110,939,170 $529,105,720 $465,000,000 $275,800,000 1.686 17.3% 81.0% 26th Payment 7,033,791

22 02/11/17 Sat $95,684,211 $577,513,388 $390,000,000 $231,316,726 1.686 15.1% 83.8% 27th Payment 7,385,481
23 02/15/17 Wed $163,413,397 $660,185,977 $422,000,000 $250,300,000 1.686 24.4% 87.8% 28th Payment 7,754,755
24 02/18/17 Sat $186,584,211 $754,580,930 $478,000,000 $283,500,000 1.686 27.3% 91.1% 29th Payment 8,142,493
25 02/22/17 Wed $326,826,795 $919,926,108 $570,000,000 $338,100,000 1.686 42.8% 94.9% 30th Payment 8,549,617
26 02/25/17 Sat $354,510,002 $0 $505,000,001 $299,525,505 1.686 45.5% 97.2%

Total 138,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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